MS
CERTIFIED TO ISO 9001:2015
 REG. NO.: QMS 02632
PVC-U PIPES & FITTINGS
CONTENTS
P2
COMPANY INTRODUCTION P3
OUR PRODUCT P4

RATING
(Bar)
40
32
32
28
25
22
PVC-U PRESSURE PIPES WITH SOLVENT CEMENT JOINT
*Remark : 15mm -100mm Plain End, 155mm and above Socket End
PVC-U PIPES & FITTINGS
PVC-U PRESSURE FITTINGS
3
Dimension (mm)
Code No Size (mm) D1 D2 L1 L2 L3
FP/TFE-015-1⁄2 15-(1⁄2) 21.4 19.4 84.3 45.7 17.3
FP/TFE-020-1⁄2 20-(1⁄2) 26.9 19.7 81.9 48.1 13.1
Dimension (mm)
Code No Size (mm) D1 D2 L1 L2 L3
FP/TFC-015-1/2 15-(1⁄2) 21.8 19.3 32.2 15.5 34.2
FP/TFC-020-1/2 20-(1⁄2) 26.8 19.3 28.8 20.6 37.6
Dimension (mm)
Code No Size (mm) D1 D2 L1 L2 L3
FP/TFE-015-1⁄2 15-(1⁄2) 21.5 19.3 56.8 12.9 41.5
FP/TFE-020-1⁄2 20-(1⁄2) 26.8 19.3 59.0 14.9 49.2
THREADED FEMALE ELBOW 90°
THREADED FEMALE TEE
THREADED FEMALE COUPLING
P8
P9
 P/T ELBOW (FAUCET)
Dimension (mm)
Code No Size (mm) D1 D2 L1 L2 L3
FP/PTE-015 15 21.3 22.0 57.9 16.9 48.2
FP/PTE-020 20 26.7 26.8 59.5 24.5 56.6
FP/PTE-025 25 33.5 33.5 68.7 26.5 69.4
FP/PTE-032 32 42.2 42.8 75.0 24.3 76.8
FP/PTE-040 40 48.2 48.4 95.1 27.2 86.1
FP/PTE-050 50 60.3 60.2 106.4 33.0 102.3
ELBOW 45°
EQUAL ELBOW
1
1
2
REDUCING ELBOW
Code No Size (mm) D L1 L2
FP/EE-015T 15 21.3 26.8 51.0
FP/EE-020T 20 26.7 29.5 57.0
FP/EE-025T 25 33.5 27.2 67.2
FP/EE-032T 32 42.2 32.1 81.5
FP/EE-040T 40 48.2 38.0 94.4
FP/EE-050T 50 60.3 44.0 117.0
FP/EE-065T 65 75.1 56.6 146.0
FP/EE-080T 80 88.8 79.9 174.5
FP/EE-100T 100 114.2 95.4 228.6
FP/EE-155BS 155 168.3 129.1 321.9
FP/EE-200BS 200 218.8 105.4 331.0
Dimension (mm)
Code No Size (mm) D1 D2 L1 L2 L3
FP/RE-020-15 20x15 26.7 21.3 22.0 22.0 52.9
FP/RE-025-15 25x15 33.5 21.3 28.0 28.1 60.4
FP/RE-025-20 25x20 33.5 26.7 28.0 28.2 54.6
Dimension (mm)
PVC-U PRESSURE FITTINGS
Code No Size (mm) D L
FP/E45-015T 15 21.6 25.5
FP/E45-020T 20 26.8 28.1
FP/E45-025T 25 33.6 28.3
FP/E45-032T 32 42.3 32.1
FP/E45-040T 40 48.2 22.0
FP/E45-050T 50 60.3 26.0
FP/E45-065T 65 75.1 51.0
FP/E45-080T 80 88.8 39.5
FP/E45-100T 100 114.5 50.5
FP/E45-155BS 155 168.5 82.2
Dimension (mm)
PVC-U PIPES & FITTINGS
PVC-U PRESSURE FITTINGS
EQUAL TEE
Code No Size (mm) D L1 L2 L3
FP/ET-015T 15 21.3 76.1 26.2 25.1
FP/ET-020T 20 26.7 84.7 33.6 26.3
FP/ET-025T 25 33.5 102.6 40.5 26.8
FP/ET-032T 32 42.2 114.6 50.3 27.1
FP/ET-040T 40 48.2 121.6 56.5 34.1
FP/ET-050T 50 60.3 145.8 67.3 42.4
FP/ET-065T 65 75.1 196.7 85.1 44.4
FP/ET-080T 80 88.8 224.8 97.4 44.7
FP/ET-100T 100 114.2 240.7 122.3 77.4
FP/ET-155T 155 168.3 351.3 176.5 77.6
Dimension (mm)
REDUCING TEE
Dimension (mm)
Code No Size (mm) D1 D2 L1 L2 L3
FP/RT-020-15 20x15 26.7 21.3 84.8 32.4 28.7
FP/RT-025-15 25x15 33.5 21.3 102.5 40.2 27.2
FP/RT-025-20 25x20 33.5 26.7 102.5 40.2 27.2
FP/RT-032-15 32x15 42.2 21.3 114.4 50.2 28.1
FP/RT-032-20 32x20 42.2 26.7 114.4 50.2 28.1
FP/RT-032-25 32x25 42.2 33.5 114.4 50.2 28.1
FP/RT-040-15 40x15 48.2 21.3 121.5 56.5 34.1
FP/RT-040-20 40x20 48.2 26.7 121.5 56.5 34.1
FP/RT-040-25 40x25 48.2 33.5 121.5 56.5 34.1
FP/RT-040-32 40x32 48.2 42.2 121.5 56.5 34.1
FP/RT-050-15 50x15 60.3 21.3 145.4 69.4 42.3
FP/RT-050-20 50x20 60.3 26.7 145.4 69.4 42.3
FP/RT-050-25 50x25 60.3 33.5 145.4 69.4 42.3
FP/RT-050-32 50x32 60.3 42.2 145.4 69.4 42.3
FP/RT-050-40 50x40 60.3 48.2 145.4 69.4 42.3
FP/RT-065-40T 65x40 75.1 48.2 196.5 84.5 59.2
FP/RT-065-50T 65x50 75.1 60.3 196.5 84.5 60.8
FP/RT-080-25T 80x25 88.8 33.5 224.4 101.5 66.0
FP/RT-080-32T 80X32 88.8 42.2 224.4 101.5 66.0
FP/RT-080-50T 80x50 88.8 60.3 224.4 101.5 66.0
FP/RT-100-50T 100x50 114.2 60.3 248.6 129.3 71.9
FP/RT-100-80T 100x80 114.2 88.8 248.6 129.3 71.9
FP/RT-155-100BS 155x100 168.3 114.2 225.9 101.8 66.1
P/T TEE (FAUCET)
Dimension (mm)
Code No Size (mm) D1 D2 L1 L2 L3
FP/PTT-015 15 21.3 22.0 66.0 40.1 16.9
P10
P11
PVC-U PRESSURE FITTINGS
REDUCING SOCKET
DOUBLE END (DE) SOCKET
P/T SOCKET (FAUCET) Dimension (mm)
Code No Size (mm) D1 D2 L1 L2 L3
FP/PTS-015 15 21.3 22.0 24.2 24.2 30.2
FP/PTS-020 20 26.7 26.8 24.4 32.0 34.2
FP/PTS-025 25 33.5 33.5 28.1 37.2 43.5
FP/PTS-032 32 42.2 42.8 41.9 26.5 52.7
FP/PTS-040 40 48.2 48.4 45.1 33.8 59.6
FP/PTS-050 50 60.3 60.2 60.0 37.7 71.8
FP/PTS-065 65 75.1 74.9 69.0 38.0 86.6
FP/PTS-080 80 88.8 84.3 73.8 44.3 105.8
FP/PTS-100 100 114.2 110.0 89.9 57.9 114.1
3
Dimension (mm)
Code No Size (mm) D1 D2 L1 L2 L3
FP/RS-020-15 20x15 26.7 21.3 21.2 11.9 17.3
FP/RS-025-15 25x15 33.5 21.3 24.3 10.5 19.9
FP/RS-025-20 25x20 33.5 26.7 24.5 11.9 21.9
FP/RS-032-15 32x15 42.2 21.3 27.2 17.2 25.7
FP/RS-032-20 32x20 42.2 26.7 27.2 17.2 25.9
FP/RS-032-25 32x25 42.2 33.5 28.0 16.3 25.9
FP/RS-040-15 40x15 48.2 21.3 28.7 16.5 28.0
FP/RS-040-20 40x20 48.2 26.7 28.7 16.3 28.0
FP/RS-040-25 40x25 48.2 33.5 28.6 16.6 28.0
FP/RS-040-32 40x32 48.2 42.2 28.6 16.7 28.1
FP/RS-050-15 50x15 60.3 21.3 35.5 16.7 33.4
FP/RS-050-20 50x20 60.3 26.7 35.6 16.6 33.3
FP/RS-050-25 50x25 60.3 33.5 34.4 15.1 36.1
FP/RS-050-32 50x32 60.3 42.2 38.1 15.2 33.3
FP/RS-050-40 50x40 60.3 48.2 35.5 16.2 33.1
FP/RS-065-50T 65x50 75.1 60.3 64.4 14.7 59.6
FP/RS-080-50T 80x50 88.8 60.3 66.5 33.6 63.6
FP/RS-100-50T 100x50 114.2 60.3 99.4 19.1 70.4
FP/RS-100-80T 100x80 114.2 88.8 98.9 20.9 68.9
FP/RS-155-100BS 155x100 168.3 114.2 119.3 38.8 96.9
Code No Size (mm) D L
FP/DES-015T 15 21.3 21.1
FP/DES-020T 20 26.7 22.3
FP/DES-025T 25 33.5 22.7
FP/DES-032T 32 42.2 43.0
FP/DES-040T 40 48.2 42.8
FP/DES-050T 50 60.3 53.4
FP/DES-065T 65 75.1 67.8
FP/DES-080T 80 88.8 78.5
FP/DES-100T 100 114.2 99.4
FP/DES-155BS 155 168.3 149.7
FP/DES-200BS 200 218.8 146.5
Dimension (mm)
PVC-U PIPES & FITTINGS
PVC-U PRESSURE FITTINGS
VALVE SOCKET
Code No Size (mm) D L1 L2 L3
FP/VS-015 15 21.3 26.3 7.8 17.5
FP/VS-020 20 26.7 29.9 7.6 20.1
FP/VS-025 25 33.5 31.1 8.2 23.8
FP/VS-032 32 42.2 36.3 8.9 24.3
FP/VS-040 40 48.2 42.6 10.2 26.3
FP/VS-050 50 60.3 67.8 11.5 30.6
FP/VS-065 65 75.1 64.5 14.7 34.6
FP/VS-080 80 88.8 66.8 16.2 40.2
FP/VS-100 100 114.2 102.1 24.8 54.6
Dimension (mm)
V-TANK CONNECTOR
Code No Size (mm) D L1 L2 L3
FP/TC-015V 15 21.3 32.6 11.0 32.7
FP/TC-020V 20 26.7 33.6 11.0 37.8
FP/TC-025V 25 33.5 42.4 10.6 40.1
FP/TC-032V 32 42.2 51.5 11.6 57.9
FP/TC-040V 40 48.2 62.8 13.3 56.9
FP/TC-050V 50 60.3 64.5 14.7 34.6
Dimension (mm)
REDUCING BUSH
Code No Size (mm) D1 D2 L
FP/RB-020-15 20X15 26.7 21.3 21.2
FP/RB-025-15 25X15 33.5 21.3 26.4
FP/RB-025-20 25X20 33.5 26.7 26.8
FP/RB-032-15 32X15 42.2 21.3 31.7
FP/RB-032-20 32X20 42.2 26.7 31.7
FP/RB-032-25 32X25 42.2 33.5 31.7
FP/RB-040-15 40X15 48.2 21.3 34.1
FP/RB-040-20 40X20 48.2 26.7 34.1
FP/RB-040-25 40X25 48.2 33.5 34.1
FP/RB-040-32 40X32 48.2 42.2 34.1
FP/RB-050-15 50X15 60.3 21.3 37.4
FP/RB-050-20 50X20 60.3 26.7 37.4
FP/RB-050-25 50X25 60.3 33.5 37.4
FP/RB-050-32 50X32 60.3 42.2 37.4
FP/RB-050-40 50X40 60.3 48.2 37.6
FP/RB-080-50 80X50 82.1 60.8 47.8
FP/RB-100-50 100X50 114.2 60.9 42.7
FP/RB-100-80 100X80 114.2 88.8 42.7
Dimension (mm)
P12
PVC-U PRESSURE FITTINGS
P13
FLANGE
PLUG
Code No Size (mm) D L1 L2
FP/PL-015 15 21.3 12.4 11.5
FP/PL-020 20 26.7 16.1 10.0
FP/PL-025 25 33.5 17.7 14.6
FP/PL-032 32 42.2 26.7 17.6
FP/PL-040 40 48.2 26.8 17.0
FP/PL-050 50 60.3 27.2 17.0
Dimension (mm)
Code No Size (mm) D L
FP/EC-015 15 21.3 18.8
FP/EC-020 20 26.7 21.8
FP/EC-025 25 33.5 24.2
FP/EC-032 32 42.2 31.6
FP/EC-040 40 48.2 31.7
FP/EC-050 50 60.3 32.0
FP/EC-065 65 75.1 64.6
FP/EC-080 80 88.8 67.4
FP/EC-100 100 114.2 96.0
FP/EC-155 155 168.3 145.2
Dimension (mm)END CAP
Dimension (mm)
Code No Size (mm) D1 D2 D3 L1 L2
FP/FLG-025 25 75.7 33.5 15.3 14.2 31.3
FP/FLG-040 40 86.2 48.5 18.3 16.2 43.5
FP/FLG-050 50 153.4 60.3 20.6 17.1 56.1
FP/FLG-065 65 174.7 76.2 22.2 18.8 60.5
FP/FLG-080 80 184.0 90.1 20.7 21.1 64.7
FP/FLG-100 100 203.7 114.6 21.5 21.7 72.5
FP/FLG-155BS 150 220.2 168.3 23.8 24.4 120.9
FP/FLG-200BS 200 264.9 218.8 20.3 24.6 164.0
PVC-U PIPES & FITTINGS
PVC-U JAPANESE INDUSTRIAL STANDARD (JIS) PIPES
NORMINAL SIZE
(mm)

(mm)
TOLERANCE OF
OUTSIDE DIAMETER
(mm)
WALL THICKNESS
(mm)
CLASS AEO
P14
PVC-U PRESSURE PIPES WITH SOLVENT CEMENT JOINT (JIS K6741 Standard)
P15
REDUCING SOCKET (AE)
DOUBLE END (DE) SOCKET (AE)
FLANGE (AW)
END CAP (AW)
Code No Size (mm) D L L1
FP/DES-150W 150 165.4 110.8 228.5
FP/DES-200W 200 216.5 150.3 300.6
FP/DES-250W 250 268.6 140.0 286.9
FP/DES-300W 300 318.0 163.9 336.0
Dimension (mm)
Dimension (mm)
Code No Size (mm) D1 D2 L1 L2 L3
FP/RS-150-100W 150 X 100 165.4 115.3 60.3 35.0 59.9
Code No Size (mm) D L
FP/EC-150 150 165.4 161.4
Dimension (mm)
Dimension (mm)
Code No Size (mm) D1 D2 D3 L1 L2
FP/FLG-150 150 283.2 165.4 24.2 24.0 121.5
FP/FLG-200 200 324.0 216.5 19.4 25.3 165.2
PVC-U JAPANESE INDUSTRIAL STANDARD (JIS) FITTINGS
P16
PVC-U PIPES & FITTINGS
PVC-U JAPANESE INDUSTRIAL STANDARD (JIS) FITTINGS
ELBOW 45° (AE)
EQUAL ELBOW (AE)
1
1
2
Code No Size (mm) D L1 L2
FP/EE-150W 150 165.4 82.5 258.2
FP/EE-200W 200 216.5 105.5 330.4
FP/EE-250W 250 268.6 124.2 400.0
FP/EE-300W 300 318.0 146.0 485.0
Dimension (mm)
Code No Size (mm) D L
FP/E45-150 150 165.4 87.3
FP/E45-200 200 216.5 109.7
FP/E45-250 250 268.6 137.1
FP/E45-300 300 318.0 151.8
Dimension (mm)
EQUAL TEE (AE)
REDUCING TEE (AE)
Code No Size (mm) D L1 L2 L3
FP/ET-150W 150 165.4 331.0 175.9 77.5
FP/ET-200W 200 216.5 442.0 232.9 104.9
Dimension (mm)
Dimension (mm)
Code No Size (mm) D1 D2 L1 L2 L3
FP/RT-150-100W 150 X 100 165.4 114.9 331.0 175.6 77.7
FP/RT-200-100W 200X100 216.5 114.9 440.3 232.9 92.0
FP/RT-200-155W 200X155 216.5 165.9 440.3 232.9 90.8
PVC-U PRESSURE PIPES WITH RUBBER-RING JOINT
PN 12 (CLASS D)
PRODUCT CODE
NOMINAL SIZE
   In.               mm
OUTSIDE DIAMETER
 (mm)
Min                Max
WALL THICKNESS
 (mm)
Min                Max
INSERTION
LENGTH (A)
(mm)
PBU5/D-080BM-6S 3 80 88.7 89.1 4.6 5.3 85.5
PBU5/D-100BM-6S 4 100 114.1 114.5 6.0 6.9 86.2
PBU5/D-155BM-6S 6 155 168.0 168.5 8.8 10.2 91.9
PBU5/D-200BM-6S 8 200 218.8 219.4 10.3 11.9 115.1
PBU5/D-250BM-6S 10 250 272.6 273.4 12.8 14.8 128.6
PBU5/D-300BM-6S 12 300 323.4 324.3 15.2 17.7 136.0
PN 15 (CLASS E)
PRODUCT CODE
NOMINAL SIZE
    In.                mm
OUTSIDE DIAMETER
 (mm)
Min                Max
WALL THICKNESS
 (mm)
Min                Max
INSERTION
LENGTH (A)
(mm)
PBU5/E-080BM-6S 3 80 88.7 89.1 5.7 6.6 85.5
PBU5/E-100BM-6S 4 100 114.1 114.5 7.3 8.4 86.2
PBU5/E-155BM-6S 6 155 168.0 168.5 10.8 12.5 91.9
PBU5/E-200BM-6S 8 200 218.8 219.4 12.6 14.5 115.1
PBU5/E-250BM-6S 10 250 272.6 273.4 15.7 18.1 128.6
PBU5/E-300BM-6S 12 300 323.4 324.3 18.7 21.6 136.0
Colour Grey or Blue
Length 6m
Type of Joint Rubber - Ring Joint
SPECIFICATIONS OF PRESSURE PIPES

This standard is equivalent to BS 5255, BS 4514,
BS EN 1401 and BS EN 1329.
Colour White
Length 4m or 5.8m
Type of Joint Solvent Cement Weld Joint
SPECIFICATIONS OF SOIL, WASTE AND VENTILATING (S.W.V) PIPES
PRODUCT CODE NOMINAL SIZE
In.               mm
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER (mm)
Min                Max
       B                    BD
   Min          Max         Min        Max
WALL THICKNESS (mm)
Application Area
 PU/036-6S 11/4 36 36.2 36.5 3.0 3.5 - -
  PU/043-6S  11⁄2 43 42.8  43.1 3.0 3.5  - -
 PU/056-6S 2 56 55.8 56.1 3.0 3.5 - -
 PU/082-6S 3 82 82.4 82.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5
 PU/110-6S 4 110 110.0 110.3 3.2 3.8 3.2 3.8
 PU/160-6S 6 160 160.0 160.4 3.2 3.8 4.0 4.6
 PU/200-6S 8 200 200.0 200.5 3.9 4.5 4.9 5.6
 PU/250-6S 10 250 250.0 250.5 4.9 5.6 6.2 7.1
 PU/315-6S 12 315 315.0 315.6 6.2 7.1 7.7 8.7
PVC-U PIPES & FITTINGS
P18
45° PLAIN BEND
SWEEP BEND

L1
L1
L
WC CONNECTING BEND (PLAIN)
L1
L2
L
L1
L2
D1
L
Code No Size (mm) Angle (°) D L L1
FU/135BP-032S 36 45 36.3 72.8 24.0
FU/135BP-040S 43 45 42.9 83.4 25.0
FU/135BP-050S 56 45 55.9 96.6 28.0
FU/135BP-082S 82 45 82.6 142.8 45.0
FU/135BP-110S 110 45 110.2 182.4 50.0
FU/135BP-160S 160 45 160.4 272.6 78.0
FU/135BP-200S 200 45 200.5 340.4 100.0
FU/135BP-250S 250 45 250.5 368.0 83.2
FU/135BP-315S 315 45 315.5 400.6 102.2
Dimension (mm)
Code No Size (mm) Angle (°) D L L1
FU/SB-032S 36 92 36.3 85.2 24.0
FU/SB-040S 43 92 42.9 92.1 25.0
FU/SB-050S 56 92 55.9 99.1 28.0
FU/SB-082S 82 92 82.6 172.7 45.0
FU/SB-110S 110 92 110.2 192.7 50.0
FU/SB-160S 160 92 160.4 200.5 78.0
FU/SB-200S 200 92 200.5 340.4 99.0
FU/SB-250S 250 92 250.5 372.0 83.0
FU/SB-315S 315 92 315.5 469.1 102.0
Dimension (mm)
 Code No Size (mm) Angle (°) D D1 L L1
FU/SB-040S-I 43 92 42.9 38.5 80.9 25.0
FU/SB-050S-I 56 92 55.9 44.3 99.1 28.0
FU/SB-082S-I 82 92 82.6 55.6 142.8 45.0
FU/SB-110S-I 110 92 110.2 85.4 172.7 50.0
FU/SB-160S-I 160 92 160.4 110.6 272.6 78.0
FU/SB-200S-I 200 92 200.5 110.5 340.4 99.0
Dimension (mm)
 Code No Size (mm) Angle (°) D L L1 L2
FU/WCCB-110S 110 90 110.4 147.5 33.0 49.5
Dimension (mm)
 Code No Size (mm) Angle (°) D D1 L L1 L12
FU/WCCB-110S-I 110 90 110.4 55.6 147.5 33.0 49.5
Dimension (mm)
EQUAL SINGLE BRANCH WITH I/O
45° Y-BRANCH (Y-TEE)
PVC-U SOIL, WASTE AND VENTILATING (S.W.V) FITTINGS
P20
EQUAL SINGLE BRANCH
PVC-U PIPES & FITTINGS
D3D4
D3D4
D2D3D4
 Code No Size (mm) Angle (°) D1 D2 D3 D4 L1 L2
FU/ESB-032S 36 92 36.3 36.3 - - 89.0 24.0
FU/ESB-040S 43 92 42.9 42.9 - - 109.0 25.0
FU/ESB-050S 56 92 55.9 55.9 - - 135.0 28.0
FU/ESB-082S 82 92 82.6 82.6 - - 205.0 45.0
FU/ESB-082-50S 82x56 92 82.6 56.0 - - 173.4 30.2
FU/ESB-110S 110 92 110.2 110.2 56.0 - 270.0 50.0
FU/ESB-110-50S 110x56 92 110.2 56.0 56.0 - 270.0 29.9
FU/ESB-110-82S 110x82 92 110.2 82.6 56.0 - 270.0 47.8
FU/ESB-160S 160 92 160.4 160.2 56.0 - 315.0 75.3
FU/ESB-160-110S 160x110 92 160.4 110.2 56.0 - 376.0 52.0
FU/ESB-200S 200 92 200.2 200.2 56.0 82.0 395.2 83.6
FU/ ESB-200-110S 200x110 92 200.3 110.2 82.1 56.4 380.0 53.6
FU/ ESB-200-160S 200x160 92 200.3 160.3 82.4 55.5 380.0 75.3
FU/ ESB-250-250S 250 92 250.1 250.2 - - 410.0 82.6
FU/ ESB-250-110S 250x110 92 250.3 110.6 - - 366.0 55.3
FU/ ESB-250-160S 250x160 92 250.3 160.3 - - 366.0 58.4
FU/ ESB-250-200S 250X200 92 250.4 200.2 - - 366.0 81.4
FU/ ESB-315-315S 315 92 315.7 315.9 - - 529.7 91.0
FU/ ESB-315-110S 315x110 92 315.9 110.6 - - 376.0 55.2
FU/ ESB-315-160S 315X160 92 315.9 160.8 - - 376.0 58.1
FU/ ESB-315-200S 315x200 92 315.9 200.2 - - 476.0 81.9
FU/ ESB-315-250S 315x250 92 315.9 250.2 - - 476.0 81.5
Dimension (mm)
 Code No Size (mm) Angle (°) D1 D2 D3 D4 L1 L2
FU/ESB-050S-I 56 92 55.9 55.9 - 44.3 135.0 28.0
FU/ESB-082S-I 82 92 82.9 82.6 - 44.4 205.0 45.0
FU/ESB-082-50I 82x56 92 82.6 56.0 - 44.4 173.4 30.2
FU/ESB-110S-I 110 92 110.2 110.2 56.0 85.2 250.0 50.0
FU/ESB-110-50I 110x56 92 110.2 56.0 56.0 85.2 270.0 29.9
FU/ESB-110-82I 110x82 92 110.2 82.6 56.0 85.2 270.0 47.8
FU/ESB-160S-I 160 92 160.4 160.4 56.0 110.3 315.0 75.3
FU/ESB-160-110I 160x110 92 160.4 110.2 56.0 110.3 376.0 52.0
Dimension (mm)
 Code No Size (mm) Angle (°) D1 D2 D3 D4 L1 L2
Dimension (mm)
FU/YT-040S 43 45 42.9 42.9 - - 110.0 25.0
FU/YT-050S 56 45 55.9 55.9 - - 135.0 28.0
FU/YT-082S 82 45 82.6 82.6 - - 205.0 46.5
FU/YT-110S 110 45 110.2 110.2 - - 255.0 50.0
FU/YT-160S 160 45 160.4 160.4 56.0 82.0 315.0 73.5
FU/YT-160-110S 160x110 45 160.4 110.2 56.0 82.0 376.0 52.1
FU/YT-200S 200 45 200.4 200.4 - - 428.0 62.0
Code No Size (mm) D L
FU/SC-032S 36 36.3 24.0
FU/SC-040S 43 42.9 25.0
FU/SC-050S 56 55.9 28.0
FU/SC-082S 82 82.6 45.0
FU/SC-110S 110 110.2 50.0
FU/SC-160S 160 160.4 78.0
FU/SC-200S 200 200.4 122.5
FU/SC-250S 250 250.4 83.2
FU/SC-315S 315 315.5 102.2
Dimension (mm)STRAIGHT COUPLING
PIPE SLEEVE
Code No Size (mm) D L
FU/PS-036S 36 36.5 110.8
FU/PS-043S 43 43.3 109.2
FU/PS-050S 56 56.2 110.2
FU/PS-082S 82 82.7 109.8
FU/PS-110S 110 110.3 109.6
FU/PS-160S 160 160.8 165.9
FU/EU-160K 160 160.7 110.3
FU/PS-200S 200 200.4 122.5
Dimension (mm)
P21
EQUAL DOUBLE BRANCH (CROSS TEE)
45° Y-BRANCH (Y-TEE) WITH I/O
PVC-U SOIL, WASTE AND VENTILATING (S.W.V) FITTINGS
D3
 Code No Size (mm) Angle (°) D1 D2 D3 L1 L2
 FU/YT-110S-I 110 45 110.2 110.6 84.7 267.1 52.0
Dimension (mm)
D2D3 D1D1
 Code No Size (mm) Angle (°) D D1 D2 D3 L1 L2
FU/CT-110-110S 110x110 92 110.2 110.6 56.0 82.0 270.0 50.0
FU/CT-160-110S 160x110 92 160.4 110.2 56.0 82.0 315.3 50.0
Dimension (mm)
P-TRAP
P-TRAP WITH I/O
PVC-U SOIL, WASTE AND VENTILATING (S.W.V) FITTINGS
P22
PVC-U PIPES & FITTINGS
D1
D1
D2
Code No Size (mm) D D1 L1 L2 L3
FU/PT-110S 110 110.2 56.0 50.0 380.0 270.0
Dimension (mm)
 Code No Size (mm) D D1 D2 L1 L2 L3
FU/PT-050S-I 50 55.9 - 38.4 50.0 240.0 180.0
FU/PT-110S-I 110 110.2 56.0 56.2 50.0 380.0 270.0
Dimension (mm)
S-TRAP WITH I/O
L3
D1
Code No Size (mm) D D1 L1 L2 L3
FU/ST-110S-I 110 110.2 48.6 50.0 470.0 285.0
Dimension (mm)
FLOOR GULLY WITH I/O
D3
D2
D1 Code No Size (mm) D D1 D2 D3 L
FU/FG-110-50S 110x56x43x56 110.2 56.0 43.0 56.0 198.0
FU/FG-110-82S 110x82x43x56 110.2 82.6 43.0 56.0 198.0
FU/FG-110-5-5S 110x56x56x56 110.2 56.0 56.0 56.0 198.0
Dimension (mm)
P23
BUSH REDUCER Code No Size (mm) D1 D2 L1 L2
FU/SR-040-32S 43x36 42.9 36.3 22.0 19.0
FU/SR-050-32S 56x36 55.9 26.3 28.0 19.0
FU/SR-050-40S 56x43 55.9 42.0 28.0 22.0
FU/SR-082-50S 82x56 82.6 56.0 45.0 28.0
FU/SR-110-50S 110x56 110.2 56.0 50.0 28.0
FU/SR-110-82S 110x82 110.2 82.6 50.0 45.0
FU/SR-160-82S 160x82 160.4 82.6 78.0 45.0
FU/SR-160-110S 160x110 160.4 110.2 78.0 50.0
FU/SR-200-110S 200x110 200.4 110.2 80.0 48.0
FU/SR-200-160S 200x160 200.4 160.4 80.0 58.0
FU/SR-250-110S 250X110 250.2 110.2 80.7 80.7
FU/SR-250-160S 250X160 250.2 160.5 80.7 80.7
FU/SR-250-200S 250x200 250.2 200.7 80.7 80.7
FU/SR-315-110S 315x110 315.7 110.2 84.1 48.5
FU/SR-315-160S 315x160 315.7 160.6 90.4 90.4
FU/SR-315-200S 315x200 315.7 250.8 90.4 90.4
FU/SR-315-250S 315x250 315.7 250.8 90.4 90.4
Dimension (mm)
PVC-U SOIL, WASTE AND VENTILATING (S.W.V) FITTINGS
BOSS CONNECTOR
Code No Size (mm) D1 D2 L
FU/BC-082-50S 82x56 82.6 56.0 28.0
FU/BC-110-50S 110x56 110.2 56.0 28.0
FU/BC-110-82S 110x82 110.2 82.6 45.0
FU/BC-160-82S 160x82 160.4 82.6 45.0
FU/BC-160-110S 160x110 160.4 110.2 50.0
Dimension (mm)
FLOOR GULLY (TOP ACCESS)
D3 D1 Code No Size (mm) D D1 D2 D3 L
FU/FG-110-8-5S 110x82x56x56 110.2 82.9 56.0 56.0 164.0
Dimension (mm)
D2
LEVEL INVERT REDUCER
Code No Size (mm) D1 D2 L
FU/RS-082-50S 82x56 82.6 56.0 124.5
FU/RS-110-50S 110x56 110.2 56.0 124.6
FU/RS-110-82S 110x82 110.2 82.6 124.5
FU/RS-200-110S 200x110 200.4 110.2 160.0
FU/RS-200-160S 200x160 200.4 160.2 160.0
Dimension (mm)
END CAP
VENT COWL
Code No Size (mm) D L1 L2
FU/VC-050S 56 55.9 29.8 43.2
FU/VC-082S 82 82.6 25.0 48.0
FU/VC-110S 110 110.2 26.0 64.0
FU/VC-160S 160 160.4 51.9 90.1
Dimension (mm)
Code No Size (mm) D L
Dimension (mm)
FU/EC-050S 56 55.9 35.0
FU/EC-082S 82 82.6 45.3
FU/EC-110S 110 110.2 25.0
FU/EC-160S 160 160.4 75.8
FU/EU-200S 200 200.6 100.4
P24
CONCENTRIC REDUCER
Code No Size (mm) D1 D2 L
FU/RS-160-110S 160x110 160.4 110.2 141.3
Dimension (mm)
PVC-U PIPES & FITTINGS
PVC-U SOIL, WASTE AND VENTILATING (S.W.V) FITTINGS
P25
P/T ELBOW (FAUCET)
Code No Size (mm) D1 D2 L1 L2 L3
FU/PTE-032S 36 36.3 42.2 72.8 24.4 69.4
FU/PTE-040S 43 42.9 48.2 79.5 27.6 85.0
Dimension (mm)
3
ACCESS PLUG WITH CAP
Code No Size (mm) D1 D2 L
FU/AP-040S 43 42.9 44.3 42.7
FU/AP-050S 56 55.9 45.4 44.3
FU/AP-082S 82 82.6 87.0 51.5
FU/AP-110S 110 110.2 76.5 84.3
FU/AP-160S 160 160.4 159.0 95.0
Dimension (mm)
Code No Size (mm) D1 D2 L1 L2 L3
FU/PTS-032S 36 36.3 42.2 27.5 34.8 52.8
FU/PTS-040S 43 42.9 48.2 31.7 39.2 59.5
Dimension (mm)
P/T SOCKET (FAUCET)
Code No Size (mm) D1 D2 L L1
FU/UB-110S 110 110.4 110.4 165.5 248.0
Dimension (mm)
U-BODY
D2
PVC-U SOIL, WASTE AND VENTILATING (S.W.V) FITTINGS
D1
U-BODY WITH I/O
L Code No Size (mm) D D1 D2 L L1
FU/UB-110S-I 110 110.4 110.4 40.1 188.2 248.0
Dimension (mm)
L
UPVC PRESSURE PIPES Types
These pipes are complied with MS 979 and MS 1063, which intended to be used for soil and